0829800080

(Re	questor's Name)	···
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	····· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only

G. MCLEOD

JAN 1 8 2012

EXAMINER



800217659068

01/17/12--01015--022 **25.00

12 JAN 17 PM 3: 08
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALL AHASSEF, FLORIDA

	1
COV	ER LETTER
TO: Registration Section	
Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: 3JP J	IUAN, LLC
Deboect,	nited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are subm	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter	to the following:
1	an A. Phantale
	n A. Portal
(N :	ame of Person)
3JP	JUAN, LLC
(F	irm/Company)
2291 SW	Chateau Terrace
Communication of the Communica	(Address)
Port Sain	t Lucie, FL 34953
(City/S	state and Zip Code)
For firsther information concerning this motter places on	, i
For further information concerning this matter, please ca	iii:
Juan.A. Portal non and feetst me such	361-4200
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
√ \$25.00 Filing Fee 30.00 Filing Fee &	\$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fee,
Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy Certified Copy
·	(additional conv is enclose
	Secretary of the secret
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Address:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations Clifton Building
	2661 Executive Center Circle
416	a touTallahassee FI 32301

Prombin

72 1361-4200

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is 3JP JUAN, LLC	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 10/23/2008 L08000099680	and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: 1/12/2012	
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liabi 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter)	lity company's dissolution pursuant to section
According to section 608.441, (1b) Upon the occurrence	of events specified in the article of organization
or operating agreement. As we refer to Article III by naming	the purpose of the company was that of including
minor children in the title of a property. Following the occ	currence of this event, we now wish to conclude
and proceed to deliver this article of dissolution to The Departn	ent of State for filing pursuant to section 608.441, (4)
5. CHECK ONE: VALINDARD CONTRACTOR	COMPASA .
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited l	ability company have been paid or discharged.
OR- Adequate provision has been made for the debts, of	ligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
 All remaining property and assets have been distributed amorights and interests. 	ong its members in accordance with their respective
There are no suits pending against the company in a	The Land Granter and as Jen 1999
OR- Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction	
entered against it in any pending suit.	i :
course occurring a surfreshilled in the line is	comments statistical inchroasing in the
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membe	rship interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature 1995 - 1980 to Artiful I	and horoda biblin Printed Name is the
1ch 1	cure how to the overhill which was the terminal of the second of the sec
Wife batty	Stati to the fire to
	State the product
	7 7 7
	. If call the activities to the second secon
Associated the second of the s	The state of the s
been of the second	ng ng
the time table table against FILING FEE: 9	225.00 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C